
2023119 Northern Kaap Mini Masters
BS 10

1

2

TSA141085

TSA141142

NC

NC

[1] Bertus HIGGS

Louhan JOOSTE 6-0, 6-0

3

4

TSA141087

TSA141161

NC

NC

Luhan  DU PREEZ

Henru JONCK 6-3, 4-6, 10-8

5

6

TSA141089

TSA131245

FS

NC

Joshua NEL

Stephan KRIEK 1-6, 7-5, 10-8

7

8

TSA131306

TSA141182

NC

NC

Jannus BOTHMA

[2] Eduan PRINSLOO 6-0, 6-2

[1] Bertus HIGGS

Henru JONCK

7-5, 7-6

Joshua NEL

[2] Eduan PRINSLOO

6-1, 6-1

[1] Bertus HIGGS

[2] Eduan PRINSLOO

5-7, 6-2, 10-3

[1] Bertus HIGGS

Henru JONCK

Joshua NEL 6-1, 6-0

Henru JONCK

Louhan JOOSTE

Luhan  DU PREEZ 6-0, 6-2

Stephan KRIEK

Jannus BOTHMA 6-4, 6-2

Luhan  DU PREEZ

Stephan KRIEK

6-2, 6-0

Luhan  DU PREEZ

Louhan JOOSTE

Jannus BOTHMA 7-5, 2-6, 10-6

Jannus BOTHMA
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